

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19431 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2003 in RFA No. 802/1995  
of HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJIT SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 19432 of 2004

(With application for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 21/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

in SLP 19431/2004:

Mr. Amarjeet Singh, ASG

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Bhat, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

in SLP 19432/2004:

Ms. Madhu Tewatia, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

or service upon the Six weeks' time is granted to take fresh steps f  
unserved respondents.

Dasti in addition.

List the matters after service is complete.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master