

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19432/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2003 in RFA No.  
554/1988 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PHOOLA DEVI(D) BY LRS. AND ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 08/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 19th April, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar