

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19432/2004

PHOOLA DEVI(D) BY LRS. AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/02/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Jabir Hasan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

Await for the decision in Civil Appeal No.949/2000 in
view of the Hon'ble court order dated 30.7.2010, and process
the matter for listing thereafter in conformity with the
mandate of the said order.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar